. PROCGRAMA DE

N

Xe) RURAL 2014-2020

Lista final de classificagdo

1 PDR2020-622-032308
1 PDR2020-622-032292
1 PDR2020-622-032263
1 PDR2020-622-032307
1 PDR2020-622-032303
1 PDR2020-622-032284
7 PDR2020-622-032304
7 PDR2020-622-032276

7 PDR2020-622-032270
7 PDR2020-622-032293
7 PDR2020-622-032291
7 PDR2020-622-032306
7 PDR2020-622-032301
7 PDR2020-622-032302
15 PDR2020-622-032275
15 PDR2020-622-032296
15 PDR2020-622-033965

DESENVOLVIMENTO

SOCIEDADE AGRICOLA MONTE DAS ALDEIAS PEQUENAS -

15/12/2016 23:10 PEDROGAO DO ALENTEJO LDA

15/12/2016 16:06 CLAUDIO MAXIMO PARREIRA SOTA

14/12/2016 19:02 FR - AGRICULTURA E SERVICOS, UNIPESSOAL LDA

15/12/2016 21:50 LUIS PAULO SOARES SILVA

15/12/2016 18:05 TOSCAGRI, LDA

15/12/2016 14:22 MARIA DULCE SOTA GONCALVES

15/12/2016 19:58 SOCIEDADE AGRICOLA DEPRADOSA, LDA

15/12/2016 10:15 CONTORNOS & LIMITES - SOCIEDADE AGRO-PECUARIA, SA
EUROCOMPETENCIA-SOC. IMOB. DE EXP. AGRICOLA, PECUARIA E

14/12/2016 22:50 CINEGETICA, LDA

15/12/2016 16:14 PEDRO ALVARES BRANCO FRANCO

15/12/2016 16:04 ANTONIO COLACO MARTINS DE CARVALHO

15/12/2016 21:31 CARLOS JOSE PEREIRA FRANCISCO

15/12/2016 17:18 JOSE JACOB DOS SANTOS COLACO

15/12/2016 17:43 JAIME PASCOAL BRAGA

15/12/2016 10:12 SEVADILHA AGRICOLA LDA

15/12/2016 16:37 ANTONIO MANUEL DIAS

13/04/2017 11:08 MANUEL FRANCISCO BATINHA ALHO

Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo

Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo
Alentejo

DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL

DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL
DRAPAL

22040,73
3204
21526,57
33208,77
3702,18
24955,45
25301
13776,86

90756,87
33581,73
8950,68
108460,35
3077,46
8905,2
1697,85
8810,49
10677,65

17950,02
3069,5
17500
20000
3009,9
18234,2
25159,52
12391,58

78418,64
29898
8950
20000
2100
3500
1504,3
1575
8681,02

10000
2455,6
10000
10000
2407,92
10000
10000
6195,82

9999,94
10000
2475
10000
1050
1750
752,15
787,5
4340,51

8499,99
2087,26
8500
8500
2046,73
8500,01
8500
5266,45

8500,02
8500
3803,75
8500
892,5
1487,5
639,33
669,38
3689,43

Operagdo 6.2.2
Aviso 05/ Operagdo 6.2.2/ 2016
Periodo 1
Dotagdo 75 000 000 €
1500,01 20 Sim
368,34 20 Sim
1500 20 Sim
1500 20 Sim
361,19 20 Sim
1499,99 20 Sim
1500 15 Sim
929,37 15 Sim
1499,98 15 Sim
1500 15 Sim
671,25 15 Sim
1500 15 Sim
157,5 15 Sim
262,5 15 Sim
112,82 10 Sim
118,12 10 Sim
651,08 10 Sim

Critérios de Desempate
1) Valia Global da Operagdo

Data de Decisdo:

8 de novembro de 2017

logumcon.
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